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Whnioskodawca
2017 ROK

Zerdka Barbara
Margieta Anna

2019 ROK
Wojciuch Irena

2020 ROK

Kus$nierz Janina

Zyta Beata
Kidon Maria

2021 ROK

Dulinska Matgorzata
Kobielus Bogustawa
Zeman Beata
Osowska Karolina
Sawicka Joanna

2022 ROK

Wenglorz Izabela

Sikorska Wiestawa
Skérzybét Marzena Tomasz
Pinczer Artur

2023 ROK

Katuska Elzbieta
Zarzyccy Katarzyna Piotr
Panko Barbara

Firla Joanna Bartosz
Miodonscy Izabela Rafat

2024 ROK

Stojanovscy Klaudia Kacper
Dudys Anna tukasz

Postka Lidia

Dryjak Agnieszka

Piotrowicz Jerzy

Szlauer Magdalena
Tomaszewski Lechostaw
Mokry Barbara
Szczygielska Grazyna

Kunszke Stanistawa Stowik Jan

Gembala Renata
Gawlas Grazyna

Data
wplywu

14.04.2017
31.07.2017

12.12.2019

21.01.2020
19.06.2020
14.09.2020

03.02.2021
17.06.2021
13.07.2021
21.09.2021
06.12.2021

28.01.2022
11.08.2022
15.09.2022
28.09.2022

13.01.2023
24.02.2023
06.03.2023
06.09.2023
21.11.2023

09.01.2024
23.02.2024
28.02.2024
12.03.2024
26.04.2024
29.04.2024
27.06.2024
04.07.2024
04.07.2024
18.09.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024



13
14
15
16
17

Orawska Ewelina
Sokotowski Piotr
Jakobiec Mariola
Siry Grazyna
Chwistek Jacek

Cieszyn, dnia 9 grudnia 2024r.

23.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.11.2024
29.11.2024
03.12.2024
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